Konkurs Powożenia Zaprzęgami Parokonnymi

Jasło 13 wrzesień 2009
Komisja w Składzie:
1. Wacław Bącal

2. Elżbieta Perec

3. Marek Gibała

Dystans 

390 m

Tempo 

120m/s

Norma czasu
 3,15 min.
	Zaprzęg 
	Przejazd I
	Przejazd II
	Suma pkt.  karnych
	Miejsce

	
	Czas
	pkt. karne
	Czas
	pkt.

karne
	
	

	ZDIZ Odrzechowa M. Boruta i J.Bielecki
	1.51.19
	5
	1.31.50
	10
	15
	IX

	SKH Gładyszów A. Perygrym i Ł. Perygrym
	1.52.69
	0
	1.29.56
	5
	5
	VI

	L. Przybłowicz Gorlice L.Przybyłowicz i W. Pioś
	2.01.63
	0
	1.26.38
	0
	0
	IV

	Krzysztof  Kurzawa K.Kurzawa i J. Wielgus
	2.31.25
	15
	2.15.32
	5
	20
	X

	SKH Gładyszów A. Łukasik i S.Kita
	1.37.84
	0
	1.12.12
	0
	0
	I

	SKH Gładyszów J. Michalak i A. Łukasik
	1.38.81
	5
	1.22.38
	10
	15
	VIII

	J. Babiś SK Hałowice k. Jarosławia M. Wojdyło i B. Woźnica
	1.41.20
	0
	1.12.15
	0
	0
	II

	Stanisław Stasiowski Krajowice S. Stasiowski i M. Zamorska
	3.14.03
	0
	2.04.75
	0
	0
	V

	Leszek Przybyłowicz Gorlice L. Przybyłowicz i W. Pioś
	2.12.34
	0
	1.56.87
	5
	5
	VII

	Wojciech Krzyżak Porąbka Iwkowska W. Krzyżaki i B. Krzyżak
	2.16.56
	0
	1.22.56
	0
	0
	III


